Year
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Stakes
$ 40,000
$ 40,000
$ 40,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 25,000
$ 25,000
$ 40,000
$ 75,000
$ 25,000
$ 25,000
$ 25,000
$ 25,000
$ 25,000
$ 15,000

OAKS (G3)

3YO Filly Classic Pace

Raced at Elwick, Hobart, TAS
Raced at Hobart Showgrounds 1972 - 2006

Horse

Waterfront
Paradise Valley
Relentless Me
Annerie NZ

A spanish Dance
Enchanted Stride
Ghadastar
Shartin Nz
Dancingwithsierra
Sudden Change NZ
Barynya

Itz Nosuprisesthere NZ

high Flying Ruler
Blucolla Tigerpie
Nickle Miss
Shez Ryleymak
Lady Octavia
Second Dollar
Threepence NZ
Triliner

Yada Yada Yada
Tenirama
Indigenous

Chip and Gale
Casmic Ice NZ

Driver

TR Ford

AT McDonough
AM Ashwood
AM Butt

GW Rattray
DM Miles

TK McDonald
CA Alford

CA Alford

G Lang

RL Hillier

CA Alford

RL Hillier

MI Stanley

JJ Caldow

G Lang

JN Quinlan

G Lang

JB Ogden

G Lang

KE Manning
SB Ford

JJ Caldow

BJ Rattray

RJ Hadley

Trainer
EJ Stewart

AT McDonough

BL O'Brian
DF Braun
MB Butler
DM Miles
A Tabila
DF Braun
GD Hoban
DF Braun
RD Eaves
DF Braun
RL Hillier
MI Stanley
MA Caldow
RL Hillier
KP Cotchin
BJ Elder
EA Heath
JE O'Neill
AP Gath
FR Barker
SM Gallagher
BJ Rattray
MJ Hadley

Distance

2090m
2090m
2090m
2090m
2579m
2090m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2579m
2360m
2360m
2360m
2360m
2360m
2360m

Rate
02:01.9
01:58.1
02:04.4
02:02.4
02:04.8
02:00.5
02:03.6
02:04.0
02:01.4
02:03.6
02:04.8
02:02.9
02:00.7
02:02.0
02:02.2
02:06.5
02:02.5
02:02.7
02:01.6
02:06.6
02:03.5
02:03.2
02:05.7
02:03.0
02:03.9



